LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1600016
NON PROP-20
01 1,128
02 1,128
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,128

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$34,422.66
$33,273.36
$67,696.02

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1663875
NON PROP-20
01 964
02 964
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 964
02 964

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$34,422.66
$33,273.36
$67,696.02

ARMONA UNION ELEMENTARY

$29,417.95
$28,435.74
$57,853.69

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$29,417.95
$28,435.74
$57,853.69

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

KINGS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATO

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$7,934.95 $240.
$0.00 $0.
$7,934.95 $240.
$1,393.76 $258.
$1,393.76 $258.
$9,328.71 $498.
$0.00 $0.
$9,328.71 $498.
$2,003.96- $205.
$0.00 $0.
$2,003.96- $205.
$62.96- $220.
$0.00 $0.
$62.96- $220.
$2,066.92- $425.
$0.00 $0.
$2,066.92- $425.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

03

03

23
23

13

13

69

69

82

82

ADA

AMOUNT

$7,694.

$7,694.

$1,135.
$1,135.

$8,830.
$0.
$8,830.

$2,209.

$2,200.

$220.

$220.

$2,429.

$2,429.

ADJUSTMENT

92

92

53
53

09-

09-

69-

69-

78-

78-

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$62.
$62.
$62.

$62.
$62.
$62.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

96
96
96

PAGE - 225

RUN DATE 03/17/2009
TIME 13:33:34

PAID
AMOUNT

$42,357.61
$33,273.36
$75,630.97

$1,393.76
$1,393.76

$43,751.37
$33,273.36
$77,024.73

$27,413.99
$28,435.74
$55,849.73

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $27,413.99
- $28,435.74
- $55,849.73



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663883 CENTRAL UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,933 $58,988.49
02 1,933 $57,018.98
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $116,007.47
PROP-20
01 1,933 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $58,988.49

02 $57,018.98

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $116,007 .47
A1663891 CORCORAN JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20

01 3,244 $98,995.68

02 3,244 $95,690.42

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $194,686.10
PROP-20

01 3,244 $0.00

02 3,244 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $98,995.68
02 $95,690.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $194,686.10

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$3,794.

$3,794.

$989.
$989.

$4,783.
$0.
$4,783.

$7,170.

$7,170.

$272.

$272.

$7,442.

$7,442.

72

72

07
07

01-

01-

76-

76-

77—

77—

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$411.

$411.

$442.
$442.

$853.
$853.
$690.

$690.

$742.

$742.

$1,432.

$1,432.

NT

32

32

53
53

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$3,383.

$3,383.

$546.
$546.

$3,929.
$0.
$3,929.

$7,860.
$0.
$7,860.

$742.

$742.

$8,602.
$0.
$8,602.

NT

40

40

54
54

30-

30-

66-

66-

96-

96-

PAGE -

226

RUN DATE 03/17/2009

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$272.
$272.
$272.

$272
$272
$272

00

00

00
00

.76-
.76-
.76-

PAID
AMOUNT

$62,783.
$57,018.
$119,802.

$989.
$989.

$63,772.
$57,018.
$120,791.

$91,825.
$95,690.
$187,516.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$91,825.
$95,690.
$187,516.

TIME 13:33:34

21

19

07
07



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663917
NON PROP-20
01 5,399
02 5,399
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 5,399
02 5,399

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

HANFORD ELEMENTARY

$164,758.85
$159,257.88
$324,016.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1663925
NON PROP-20
01 4,604
02 4,604
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 4,604

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$164,758.85
$159,257.88
$324,016.73

HANFORD JOINT UNION HIGH

$140,498.19
$135,807.24
$276,305.43

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$140,498.19
$135,807.24
$276,305.43

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$11,750.93- $1,148.
$0.00 $0.
$11,750.93- $1,148.
$427.90- $1,236.
$0.00 $0.
$427.90- $1,236.
$12,178.83- $2,384.
$0.00 $0.
$12,178.83- $2,384.
$22,461.70 $979.
$0.00 $0.
$22,461.70 $979.
$4,271.90 $1,054.
$4,271.90 $1,054.
$26,733.60 $2,033.
$0.00 $0.
$26,733.60 $2,033.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

86

86

02

02

88

88

69

69

01
01

70

70

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$12,899.

$12,899.

$1,236.

$1,236.
$14,135.
$14,135.
$21,482.

$21,482.

$3,217.
$3,217.

$24,699.

$24,699.

79-

79-

02-

02-

81-

81-

01

01

89
89

$0.
.00
$0.

$427.
$427.
$427.

$427.
$427.
$427.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

90
90
90

90

90

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

RUN DATE 03/17/2
TIME 13:33

PAID
AMOUNT

$153,007.
$159,257.
$312,265.

- $0.
- $0.
- $0.

- $153,007.
- $159,257.
- $312,265.

$162,959.
$135,807.
$298,767.

$4,271.
$4,271.

$167,231.
$135,807.
$303,039.

227

009
34

92

80

00

00

92

80

89

13

90
90



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1663958 KIT CARSON UNION
NON PROP-20
01 440 $13,427.28 $1,508.
02 440 $12,978.97 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $26,406.25 $1,508.
PROP-20
01 440 $0.00 $317.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $317.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $13,427.28 $1,826.
02 $12,978.97 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $26,406.25 $1,826.
A1663966 LAKESIDE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 354 $10,802.85 $471.
02 354 $10,442.17 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,245.02 $471.
PROP-20
01 354 $0.00 $14.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $14.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $10,802.85 $456.
02 $10,442.17 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,245.02 $456.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

89

89

23
23

25-

25-

65
65

60-

60-

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$93.

$93.

$100.
$100.

$194.
$194.
$75.

$75.

$81.
$81.

$156.

$156.

62

62

73
73

32

32

04
04

36

36

ADA

AMOUNT

$1,415.

$1,415.

$216.
$216.

$1,631.
$0.
$1,631.

$546.

$546.

$66.
$66.

$612.

$612.

ADJUSTMENT

27

27

50
50

57-

57-

39-
39-

96-

96-

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$14,936.
$12,978.
$27,915.

$317.
$317.

$15,253.
$12,978.
$28,232.

$10,331.
$10,442.
$20,773.

$14.
$14.

$10,346.
$10,442.
$20,788.

228

RUN DATE 03/17/2009
TIME 13:33:34

17

14

23
23

60

77

65
65

25

42



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$7,478.

$7,478:

$351.

A1663974 LEMOORE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 3,094 $94,418.20

02 3,094 $91,265.77

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $185,683.97
PROP-20

01 3,094 $0.00

02 3,094 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $94,418.20
02 $91,265.77
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $185,683.97

A1663982 LEMOORE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 2,315 $70,645.81
02 2,315 $68,287.09
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $138,932.90
PROP-20
01 2,315 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $70,645.81
02 $68,287.09
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $138,932.90

$351.

$7,829.

$7,829.

$2,491.

$2,491.

$891.
$891.

$3,382.
$0.
$3,382.

25-

25-

46-

46-

71-

71-

54

54

44
44

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$658.

$658.

$708.

$708.
$1,366.
$1,366.
$492.

$492.

$529.
$529.

$1,022.

$1,022.

38

38

32

32

70

70

61

61

98
98

ADA

$8,136.

$8,136.

$708.

$708.

$8,844.

$8,844.

$1,998.

$1,998.

$361.
$361.

$2,360.
$0.
$2,360.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

63-

63-

32-

32-

95-

95-

93

93

46
46

PAGE -

229

RUN DATE 03/17/2009

TIME 13:33:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $86,939.
$0.00 $91,265.
$0.00 $178,205.
$351.46- $0.
$351.46- $0.
$351.46- $0.
$351.46- $86,939.
$351.46- $91,265.
$351.46- $178,205.
$0.00 $73,137.
$0.00 $68,287.
$0.00 $141,424.
$0.00 $891.
$0.00 $891.
$0.00 $74,028.
$0.00 $68,287.
$0.00 $142,315.

34

95

72

00

00

95

72

35

44

44
44



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1673932 REEF-SUNSET UNIFIED

NON PROP-20
01 2,518 $76,840.67 $3,798.23- $535.81 $4,334.04-
02 2,518 $74,275.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $151,115.78 $3,798.23- $535.81 $4,334.04-

PROP-20
01 2,518 $0.00 $40.56 $576.45 $535.89-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $40.56 $576.45 $535.89-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $76,840.67 $3,757.67- $1,112.26 $4,869.93-
02 $74,275.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $151,115.78 $3,757.67- $1,112.26 $4,869.93-

A1695088 MID VALLEY ALTERNATIVE CHARTER

NON PROP-20
01 27 $823.94 $1,235.81 $5.74 $1,230.07
02 27 $796.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,620.37 $1,235.81 $5.74 $1,230.07

PROP-20
01 27 $0.00 $182.66 $6.18 $176.48
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $182.66 $6.18 $176.48

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $823.94 $1,418.47 $11.92 $1,406.55
02 $796.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,620.37 $1,418.47 $11.92 $1,406.55

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 230

RUN DATE 03/17/2009
TIME 13:33:34

PAID
AMOUNT

$73,042.44
$74,275.11
$147,317.55

$40.56
$40.56

$73,083.00
$74,275.11
$147,358.11

$2,059.75
$796.43
$2,856.18

$182.66
$182.66

$2,242.41
$796.43
$3,038.84



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

KINGS COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695489
NON PROP-20
01 216
02 216
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 216

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

LEMOORE ELEMENTARY

$6,591.57
$6,371.49
$12,963.06

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1695571
NON PROP-20
01 242
02 242
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 242
02 242

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$6,591.57
$6,371.49
$12,963.06

CROSSROADS CHARTER

$7,385.00
$7,138.43
$14,523.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$7,385.00
$7,138.43
$14,523.43

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

UNIVER

SCHOOL

$3,456.

$3,456.

$543.
$543.

$4,000.
$0.
$4,000.

$8,406.
$0.
$8,406.

$1,690.

$1,690.

$10,096.
$0.
$10,096.

72

72

a4
44

04-

04-

24-

24-

28-

28-

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$45.

$45._

$49.
$49.

$95.
$95.
$51.

$51.

$55.

$55.

$106.

$106.

96

96

45
45

ADA

AMOUNT

$3,410.

$3,410.

$493.
$493.

$3,904.
$0.
$3,904.

$7,436.
$1,021.
$8,457.

$55.

$55.

$7,491.
$1,021.
$8,512.

ADJUSTMENT

76

76

99
99

49-
04-
53-

40-

40-

89-
04-
93-

PAGE - 231
RUN DATE 03/17/2009
TIME 13:33:34
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $10,048.29
$0.00 $6,371.49
$0.00 $16,419.78
$0.00 $543.44
$0.00 $543.44
$0.00 $10,591.73
$0.00 $6,371.49
$0.00 $16,963.22
$1,021.04- $0.00
$0.00 $6,117.39
$0.00 $6,117.39
$1,690.24- $0.00
$1,690.24- $0.00
$1,690.24- $0.00
$2,711.28- $0.00
$1,690.24- $6,117.39
$1,690.24- $6,117.39



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695840 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADEMY@KIN
NON PROP-20
01 468 $14,281.74 $13,536.
02 468 $13,804.90 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $28,086.64 $13,536.
PROP-20
01 468 $0.00 $2,040.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,040.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $14,281.74 $15,577.
02 $13,804.90 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $28,086.64 $15,577.
A1695996 KINGS RIVER-HARDWICK UNION
NON PROP-20
01 651 $19,866.27 $4,396.
02 651 $19,202.97 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $39,069.24 $4,396.
PROP-20
01 651 $0.00 $778.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $778.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $19,866.27 $5,174.
02 $19,202.97 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $39,069.24

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,174.

64

64

66
66

25
25

80

80

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$99.

$99.

$107.
$107.

$206.
$206.
$138.

$138.

$149.
$149.

$287.

$287.

58

58

14
14

52

52

03
03

55

55

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$13,437.

$13,437.

$1,933.
$1,933.

$15,370.
$0.
$15,370.

$4,258.

$4,258.

$629.
$629.

$4,887.

$4,887.

NT

06

06

52
52

22
22

25

25

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$27,818.
$13,804.
$41,623.

$2,040.
$2,040.

$29,859.
$13,804.
$43,663.

$24,262.
$19,202.
$43,465.

$778.
$778.

$25,041.
$19,202.
$44,244 .

232

RUN DATE 03/17/2009
TIME 13:33:34

38

28

66
66

82

79

25
25

07

04



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695997 ISLAND UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

NON PROP-20
01 266 $8,117.40 $1,454.45 $56.60 $1,397.85
02 266 $7,846.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,963.77 $1,454.45 $56.60 $1,397.85

PROP-20
01 266 $0.00 $269.17 $60.89 $208.28
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $269.17 $60.89 $208.28

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,117.40 $1,723.62 $117.49 $1,606.13
02 $7,846.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,963.77 $1,723.62 $117.49 $1,606.13

A1695998 DELTA VIEW JOINT UNION ELEMENT

NON PROP-20
01 97 $2,960.10 $1,280.18 $20.64 $1,259.54
02 97 $2,861.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,821.37 $1,280.18 $20.64 $1,259.54

PROP-20
01 97 $0.00 $205.17 $22.20 $182.97
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $205.17 $22.20 $182.97

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,960.10 $1,485.35 $42.84 $1,442.51
02 $2,861.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,821.37 $1,485.35 $42.84 $1,442.51
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1695999 PIONEER UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOO
NON PROP-20
01 1,595 $48,673.89 $3,675.
02 1,595 $47,048.77 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $95,722.66 $3,675.
PROP-20
01 1,595 $0.00 $893.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $893.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $48,673.89 $4,569.
02 $47,048.77 $0.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $95,722.66
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KINGS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 29,555 $901,916.54
02 29,555 $871,803.36

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $1,773,719.90

PROP-20
01 29,555 $0.00
02 12,943 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $901,916.54
02 $871,803.36

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $1,773,719.90
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STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2008/2009

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$26,149.23 $6,288.99 $20,881.28
$0.00 $0.00 $1,021.04-
$26,149.23 $6,288.99 $19,860.24
$10,026.49 $6,766.10 $6,065.71
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10,026.49 $6,766.10 $6,065.71
$36,175.72 $13,055.09 $26,946.99
$0.00 $0.00 $1,021.04-
$36,175.72 $13,055.09 $25,925.95
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$2,805.32- $1,812,700.94





